
SEAVER COLLEGE MSA ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
2015-2016 

Fall 2015 (August 28 – December 9, 2015) 

Thursday, August 13 Orientation for all new students 

Monday, August 24 GSBM classes begin 

Monday, August 31 Seaver classes begin 

Saturday, September 5 Last day of Add/Drop period; last day 100% refund period 

Sunday, September 6 Withdrawal period begins; refund percentage applies 

Monday, September 7 Labor Day holiday 

Saturday, September 12 Last day of 75% refund period 

Wednesday, September 23 Founders Day 

Saturday, September 19 Last day of 50% refund period 

Friday, October 2 Faculty Conference 

Friday, October 16 – Sunday, October 18 Waves Weekend 

Saturday, October 17 Last day of 25% refund period 

Saturday, October 17 Last day to withdraw with a grade of W 

Wednesday, November 11—Monday, November 16 Graduate student registration for spring and summer terms 

Friday, November 20 – Sunday, November 29 Online Course Evaluation period begins at midnight 

Monday, November 23 Thanksgiving Service 

Wednesday, November 25 – Friday, November 27 Thanksgiving holiday; no classes meet 

Monday, November 30 – Wednesday, December 9 Final Week of Classes 

Saturday, December 12 GSBM Fall 2015 degree conferred date 

Friday, December 18 Seaver Fall 2015 degree conferred date 

Thursday, December 24 – Friday, January 1 Winter Break; all offices closed 

 
Spring 2016 (January 11 – April 15, 2016)  

 

Monday, January 11 GSBM and Seaver classes begin 

Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Day; all offices closed 

Saturday, January 23 Last day of Add/Drop period; last day 100% refund period 

Sunday, January 24  Withdrawal period begins; refund percentage applies 

Saturday, January 30 Last day of 75% refund period 

Saturday, February 6 Last day of 50% refund period 

Monday, February 29 – Friday, March 4 Seaver Spring Break; no  Seaver classes meet 

Saturday, March 5 Last day of 25% refund period 

Saturday, March 5 Last day to withdraw with a grade of W 

Monday, March 21 Easter Service 

Sunday, March 27 Easter 

Saturday, April 2 – Sunday, April 10 Online Course Evaluation period begins at midnight 

Monday, April 11 – Friday, April 15 Final Week of Classes 

Saturday, April 16 GSBM Graduation 

Saturday, April 16 GSBM Spring 2015 degree conferred date 

Saturday, April 30 Seaver Graduation 

Saturday, April 30 Seaver Spring 2015 degree conferred date 

Tuesday, May 3 – Friday, May 6 Pepperdine Bible Lectures 

Monday, August 6 Seaver & GSBM Summer 2015 degree conferred date 


